
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

St.Nr.

66

98

80

57

370

54

72

62

163

362

97

58

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Stefan Grünwald

Erich Hörgstetter

Uwe Rottler

Stefan Müller

Andreas Kraft

Erich Völkl

Andre Klaus

Franz Josef Meier

Dieter Kautzok

Leonhard Weber

Herbert Prummer

Bernhard Sternkopf

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Manching

AMC Kempten

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Hausham

MCV Oberrieden

MC Saal

MSC Reichling

AMC Gablingen

MSC Eichenried

MCC Prackenbach

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

85305 Jetzendorf

84432 Hohenpolding

85123 Mändlfeld

87435 Kempten

85551 Kirchheim

83727 Schliersee

87769 Oberrieden

93095 Hagelstadt

86932 Pürgen

86514 Ustersbach

85232 Bergkirchen

93133 Burglengenfeld

R1.

25

22

20

16

18

15

14

12

13

11

10

9

R2.

25

22

18

20

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

38

36

34

30

28

25

25

22

20

18

Gedruckt: 06.08.2018 15:26:56

GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MC Hohenlinden e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 3/2

Gesamt

Am Weberbuckel 0,920 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clublsport Motocross 2018


